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Women / XB / Jr A2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddy Kinsinger156
Fun & Fitness

9.400 9.700 9.5009.550 38.150
4T 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Sophia Flores151
Aerial Athletics

9.250 9.625 9.5259.550 37.950
7T 2 1T 1 2 

2 

Madison Peavler152
Aerial Athletics

9.525 9.050 9.4509.550 37.575
1 7 1T 3T 3 

3 

Grace Pearson158
Katy Kips

9.500 9.550 9.4009.100 37.550
2 3 5 6T 4 

4 

Blake Green155
Aog

9.425 9.400 9.4259.150 37.400
3 5 4 5 5 

5 

Emma Woolery160
Lobo

9.050 9.100 9.4008.325 35.875
12T 6 9 6T 6 

6 

Isabella Bressette163
RCG

9.200 8.800 9.0508.550 35.600
10 8T 8 8 7 

7 

Cheyenne McGee167
Sunburst Gymnastics

9.350 9.425 8.4758.225 35.475
6 4 12 13 8 

8 

Audrey Boren161
Moseley

9.250 8.400 9.4508.250 35.350
7T 14 11 3T 9 

9 

Maribella Serrano159
Lobo

9.400 8.600 8.9508.275 35.225
4T 13 10 9 10 

10 

Annslee Stout154
Aerial Athletics

8.850 8.650 8.7508.875 35.125
14 11T 7 10 11 

11 

Laura Krueger162
Olympia

9.250 8.800 8.4008.050 34.500
7T 8T 13 14 12 

12 

Lilianah Pannell164
RCG

9.050 8.650 8.6507.700 34.050
12T 11T 14 11T 13 

13 

Simone Knowlton166
Sunburst Gymnastics

8.100 8.750 8.1259.000 33.975
15 10 6 15 14 

14 

Savannah Valencia165
RCG

9.100 8.050 8.6507.400 33.200
11 15 15 11T 15 

15 
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